Undergraduate Program Students®

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
Humanities & Social Science

B. Arts 4-Year 808 812 781 844 868
B. Arts 3-Year 481 502 513 537 547
B. General Studies 357 370 372 355 377
B. Health Administration 198 216 226 203 212
B. Human Resources / 484 517
Labour Relations 534 518 515
B. Professional Arts 722 733 739 727 703
Subtotal 3,050 3,150 3,165 3,184 3,222
Certificates & Diplomas 297 317 294 333 339
Health Disciplines
B. Nursing 661 654 614 560 518
B. Nursing (LPN-Entry) 747 873 1,019 1,124 1,032

Subtotal 1,408 1,527 1,633 1,684 1,550

Science and Technology

B. Science 347 323 334 355 385
B. Science Computing & Info 273 325 304 318 280
Systems
B. Science Architecture - 9 30 43 56
Subtotal 620 657 668 716 721
Certificates & Diplomas 47 48 72 66 87
Business
B. Administration (admits 68 44 38 28 22
closed 2003)
B. Commerce 1,163 1,223 1,200 1,291 1,289
B. Management 4-Year 372 383 383 396 354
B. Management 3-Year 758 772 740 752 805
Subtotal 2,361 2,422 2,361 2,467 2,470
Certificate/Diploma 384 391 418 419 424

Total Bachelor Degrees 7,439 7,756 7,827 8,051 7,963
Total Undergraduate
Program Students 8,167 8,512 8,611 8,869 8,813

*Effective, Active Students with at least one net course start during the year.



Graduate Program Students*
2013-14

Humanities & Social Science

Masters

Graduate Cert/Diploma

MA-IS (Non Program)
Subtotal

Health Disciplines
Masters Health Studies
(Program)

Health Studies (Non
Program)

Health Studies Subtotal
Masters Nursing (Program)
Graduate Certificate/Diploma
Nursing (Non Program)

Nursing Subtotal
Master of Counseling
Graduate Certificate/Diploma
Counseling (Non Program)
Master of Counseling
Subtotal
Subtotal

Science and Technology
M. Science: CIS (Program)
M. Science (IS Major)
M. Science: CIS (Non
Program)
Post BA Diploma in
Architecture

Subtotal

Business
D. Business Administration
(Program)
M. Business Administration
(Program)
Graduate Certificate/Diploma
Non Program

Subtotal

493
65
95

653

337

340
958
18
274
1,250
324
16

340
1,930

41
140
16
57
254
28
653
114

856
880

2014-15 2015-16

448
86
96

630

308

309
1,078
32
280
1,390
343
46

389
2,088

18
140
15
65
238
26
638
129

56
849

401
70
101
572

280

0
280

1,268

31
245

1,544

353
44
0

397

2,221

10
159

17

65
251

33

651

141
107
932

2016-17

356
72
78

506

270

1
271
1,420
32
226
1,678
352
43
0

395
2,344

157

19

65
247

31

644

115
129
919

2017-18

340
65
97

502

256

256
1,514
36
197
1,747
361
46

408
2,411

159

14

88
262

28

636

100
122
888



2013-14 2014-15
Distance Education

Doctoral 32 36
Masters 247 246
Graduate Certificate/Diploma 57 41
Non Program 79 54
Distance Education 415 377
Subtotal
Graduate Student Total 4,132 4,182

*Effective students with at least one course start in a year.

2015-16

49
246
71
92
458

4,434

2016-17

58
272
51
40
421

4,437

2017-18

45
242
33
38
358

4,421
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